PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
89 October Hill Road • Holliston MA 01746 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
PD663 EXPLOSION-PROOF
LOOP-POWERED METER
• 4-20 mA input
• 1.7 V drop (4.9 V with backlight)

NEMA 4X enclosure and is provided with two threaded conduit holes
and integrated pipe or wall mounting holes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD663-0L0-00 Loop-Powered Meter in Explosion-Proof Enclosure
PD663-0K0-00 Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight
in Explosion-Proof Enclosure
PD663-0LA-00 Loop-Powered Meter with Reed Switches
in Explosion-Proof Enclosure
PD663-0KA-00 Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight and Reed
Switches in Explosion-Proof Enclosure
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit